
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Vehicle previously written-o�

1

There are condition alerts

1

Current MOT is not valid

1

Flag exists on Tax & SORN

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

S

16/03/2019

ML12DJD

WDD2040022A731368

MERCEDES-BENZ C220 SE CDI BLUE
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Found 1  major issue

CONDITION ALERT

ML12DJD

MERCEDES

C-CLASS C220 CDI BLUEEFFICIENCY SE

2143

Diesel

49786

May 2019

CAT S - STRUCTURAL

ACCIDENT DAMAGE TO THE OFF SIDE REAR DOOR, QUARTER & ALSO THE
NEAR SIDE FRONT CORNER. STARTS & DRIVES FOR LOADING. AIRBAGS
APPEAR TO BE OK. WE OFFER A COMPETITIVE DELIVERY SERVICE.
DESCRIPTION IS A GUIDE ONLY VIEWING ADVISED PLEASE CALL ON 07879
428 326. PLEASE BE AWARE VEHICLES REQUIRE PAYMENT WITHIN 72
HOURS OF THE AUCTION ENDING. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL LEAD TO
SUSPENSION OF YOUR ACCOUNT. REGISTER TO BID WITH US AT
MOTORBODYSERVICES.SALVAGEMARKET.CO.UK

Salford

12

Yes

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

25K

50K

75K

09/08/2024 71,525 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

09/08/2023 71,524 Miles ADVERT

09/07/2022 65,744 Miles MOT

09/07/2022 65,741 Miles MOT

26/06/2021 57,696 Miles MOT

24/06/2021 57,694 Miles MOT

27/07/2020 51,000 Miles DVLA

25/06/2020 49,841 Miles MOT

28/05/2019 49,786 Miles CA

20/07/2018 47,219 Miles MOT

11/08/2017 44,919 Miles MOT

19/08/2016 42,846 Miles MOT

14/05/2016 41,310 Miles MOT

29/05/2015 35,075 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/WZQ9WMI4/print-full/

4 of 11 09/08/2024, 08:26



PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

27/08/2020 N/A 3 years 11 months

29/07/2019 27/08/2020 1 year

30/05/2012 29/07/2019 7 years 1 month

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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Found 1  minor issue

MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

09/07/2022

08/07/2023

65,744 Miles

408760244201

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

09/07/2022

N/A

65,741 Miles

144259845600

O�side Front Direction indicator not working (4.4.1 (a) (ii)).
O�side Front Tyre has ply or cords exposed (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

N/A

N/A

Fail

26/06/2021

25/06/2022

57,696 Miles

479158646879

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

24/06/2021

N/A

57,694 Miles

556827927267

Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm ball joint excessively
worn (5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint
excessively worn (5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Front Shock absorbers
damaged to the extent that it does not function (5.3.2 (b)).
O�side Front Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a) (ii)).
Nearside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint excessively worn
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Shock absorbers damaged to the
extent that it does not function (5.3.2 (b))

N/A

N/A

Fail

25/06/2020

24/06/2021

49,841 Miles

608317101993

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

20/07/2018

18/08/2019

47,219 Miles

572235939881

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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Found 1  minor issue

11/08/2017

18/08/2018

44,919 Miles

862600316086

N/A

O�side Front front wheel slight play

N/A

Pass

19/08/2016

18/08/2017

42,846 Miles

914353103566

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

14/05/2016

30/05/2017

41,310 Miles

149346772867

N/A

Front tyres worn on edges. Front brake disc worn, pitted or
scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i). all four tyres tread
perished

N/A

Pass

29/05/2015

30/05/2016

35,075 Miles

558349145169

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 71,525 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Mercedes C Class

Trade Value £2,505

Retail Value £4,670

Supermarket Value £4,551

Independent Value £4,505

Franchise Value £4,796

 71,525 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Mercedes-Benz C Class 2.1 C220 CDI BlueE�ciency SE Saloon 4dr Diesel Manual Euro 5 (s/s) (170 ps)

Trade £2,604

Retail Value £5,175

Part Exchange £2,504

Private £3,840

71,525 Miles as of 09/08/2024

VRM ML12DJD

VIN WDD2040022A731368

Retail £5,266 £4,684 £4,116

Trade £4,002 £3,560 £3,128
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36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

360 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

360 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

39.4%

57.7%

C

117 g/Km

£35

N/A

£689

5,866 Annual Miles

£89.74

764 Miles

38 MPG

59 MPG

49 MPG

N/A

34

£470

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 09/08/2024 08:26, No Finance

09/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 09/08/2024 08:26, 4 Previous Keepers found

09/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 09/08/2024 08:26, Category S Write-o� found
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